SHARE:

?

Join Our Email List

?







Bee Better Certified has added another approved Certifying Body to the program. We are very excited to welcome <u>SCS Global Services</u> as a Bee Better Certifier.

This addition will support the growth of Bee Better both domestically and internationally, adding capacity to take on new farm-level applications as demand for Bee Better continues to grow. Approved certifying bodies are vetted and trained to certify to our independent standard. More details on the qualifications to become a certification body can be found on our website.

SCS Global Services brings over three decades of experience in sustainability and environmental certifications, certifying to sustainability standards including USDA National Organic Standards, FSC® Forest Certification, and Rainforest Alliance certification.

The independent development of Bee Better Certified's standards by a collaboration of scientists, farmers, and natural and organic food industry

professionals sets our standards apart. Independent verification of the agricultural production standards supports the integrity of our program.

The proven track record and attention to detail of our certifying bodies upholds the validity of Bee Better in the field and on packaging, delivering a certification and eco-label that farmers, brands, and consumers can trust.

Bee Better Certified™
Estándares de producción



Los estándares de producción de Bee Better Certified ahora están disponibles en inglés y español.

<u>Visite nuestro sitio web</u> para descargar una copia de cualquiera de las versiones.

The Bee Better Certified Production Standards are now available in English and Spanish.

<u>Visit our website</u> to download a copy of either version.

For more information on Bee Better Certified visit <u>beebettercertified.org</u> or contact us directly:

Cameron Newell
Bee Better Certified Program Coordinator
cameron.newell@xerces.org

Eric Lee-Mäder
Pollinator and Agricultural Biodiversity Program, Co-Director
eric.mader@xerces.org

To unsubscribe from this industry newsletter, please use the Unsubscribe link below.

Banner Photo: Jennifer / The Xerces Society

Copyright © 2022 The Xerces Society. All rights reserved.





Connect with us





